PTAS2
PRPT-BFS1
KAB-2M-M12/4F/G-LITZE
24          CAT-PR/PT-E-07  ASM
Magnetic inclination sensor in a 36 mm housing
●  Protection class IP67/IP69K
●	 	Magnetic	measurement	principle

and 4 wires at the other end. Available lengths
are 2, 5 and 10 m.
Order code:
Length in m
Connector	cable	for
POSIROT®
angle sensors
4 pins M12
Suitable for 5-pin
sensor connectors
M12A5 and M12R5
The 4-core screened cable is supplied with a
mating 4-pin M12 connector at one end and 4
wires at the other end. Available lengths are 2,
5 and 10 m.
Order code:
Length in m
KAB	-	XM	-	M12/8F/W/69K	-	LITZE
KAB - XM - M12/8F/G/69K - LITZE
KAB	-	XM	-	M12/8F/W	-	LITZE
IP69K:
KAB - XM - M12/8F/G - LITZE
IP69K:
ASM  CAT-PR/PT-E-07          33
Connector	cable	for